
PRICE

Simply Yours Malbec 175ML £6.80

Simply Yours Sauvignon Blanc £6.80

Simply Yours Zinfandel Rose £7.00

Mini Prosecco

175ML

175ML

200ML

Mulled Wine 200ML

£9.50

£6.00

Cocktail Cans 200ML £8.75

Peroni 330ML £5.95

Coke / Diet Coke/ San Pellegrino

Still/Sparkling Life Water          

330ML

500ML

£2.75

£2.50

DRINKS

BAR SNACKS

Mixed pitted olives  £4.95

Padron peppers

Cheese straws

Rose harissa mixed nuts

 £4.95

 £4.95

 £4.95


