ADDISCN'S BAR COCKTAILS PROSECCO WINE SPIRITS BEER





Simply Yours Malbec	175ML	£6.80
Simply Yours Sauvignon Blanc	175ML	£6.80
Simply Yours Zinfandel Rose	175ML	£7.00
Mini Prosecco	200ML	£9.50
Mulled Wine	200ML	£6.00
Cocktail Cans	200ML	£8.75
Peroni	330ML	£5.95
Coke / Diet Coke/ San Pellegrino	330ML	£2.75
Still/Sparkling Life Water	500ML	£2.50



Mixed pitted olives	£4.95
Padron peppers	£4.95
Rose harissa mixed nuts	£4.95
Cheese straws	£4.95